. · · · · ·	I	
		AH U- 3
COPPODATION	TATELON & POOINCENT NIMBE	100
1. BREMN	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER N + A MILL, PARTNERS DOCUMENT (Document)	
(Con	poration Name) (Docume	mt #)
3(Cοη	poration Name) (Docume	ent #)
4		
	poration Name) (Document	_
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy
² Mail out	☐ Will wait ☐ Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEATH TID IN (CS)	AMDYDMEN'S	60000196456 -10/03/9501099014 ***1837.50 ***1837.50
Profit	Amendment	###1837.5U ###1837.5U
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director	†
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	FILLING
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	C. COPY FEE 35 W
		N. BAHK
्रामान्य क्रिल्डि ज्ञानस्त्राक्षात्रका	MONVEY PARTIE	BALANCE OUE
Annual Report		
Fictitious Name	Foreign Limited Partnership	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	Reinstatement	
	•	•
	Trademark Other	10/1/96

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF BREMAN FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.

The undersigned, desiring to form a limited partnership pursuant to the laws of the State of Florida, does hereby execute and file with the Secretary of State of Florida this Certificate of Limited Partnership, as follows:

1. The name of the limited partnership ("Partnership") is:

Breman Family Partnership, Ltd.

- 2. The address of the office in Florida at which will be kept the records of the Partnership required to be maintained by Section 620.105 of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (the "Act") is 5590-A North Ocean Boulevard, Ocean Ridge, Florida 33435.
- 3. The name and address of the agent for service of process required to be maintained by Section 620.105(2) of the Act is Joseph Breman, 5590-A North Ocean Boulevard, Ocean Ridge, Florida 33435.
- 4. The name and business address of each General Partner of the Partnership is as follows:

GENERAL PARTNER

BUSINESS ADDRESS

Joseph Breman

5590-A North Ocean Boulevard Ocean Ridge, Florida 33435.

A mailing address for the Partnership is 5590-A North Ocean Boulevard, Ocean
 Ridge, Florida 33435.

Prepared by:

Thomas O. Katz, Esq., FL Bar #355836 Ruden McClosky, et al., P. O. Box 1900 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301

(954) 764-6660

- 6. The latest date upon which the Partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2056, unless terminated sooner in accordance with the provisions of the Limited Partnership Agreement.
- 7. An affidavit as to capital contributions of the limited partners is submitted herewijk and hereby incorporated herein by reference.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto subscribed our hands and seals to this Certificate this 25° day of September, 1996.

GENERAL PARTNER:

JOSEPH TREMAN

Prepared by:

Thomas O. Katz, Esq., FL Bar #355836 Ruden McClosky, et al., P. O. Box 1900 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301 (954) 764-6660

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

THE UNDERSIGNED, named as the agent for service of process in paragraph three of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of Breman Family Partnership, Ltd., hereby accepts the appointment as such registered agent, and acknowledges that he is familiar with, and accepts the obligations imposed upon registered agents under, the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act.

DATED this 25 day of Septambor, 1996.

JOSEPH BREMAN

Prepared by:

Thomas O. Katz, Esq., FL Bar #355836 Ruden McClosky, et al., P. O. Box 1900 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301 (954) 764-6660

AFFIDAVIT DECLARING AMOUNT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF LIMITED PARTNERS OF BREMAN FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.

The undersigned, constituting the General Partner of Breman Family Partnership, Ltd. (the "Partnership"), a Florida limited partnership, certify as follows:

Upon the formation of the Partnership, the limited partner's contributions of cash and property to the Partnership have a value of <u>Ove Willion</u> and 00/100 Dollars (\$1,000,000) and no additional capital contributions are anticipated to be made by the limited partner.

It is the intention of the Partnership that this Affidavit be filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida, along with the Certificate of Limited Partnership.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of our knowledge and belief.

4

Prepared by:

Thomas O. Katz, Esq., FL Bar #355836 Ruden McClosky, et al., P. O. Box 1900 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301

(954) 764-6660

5/20/97

FLORIDA DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM BLECTRONIC FILING COVER SHEET

1:27 PM

{((H97000008737 3))}

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS TO:

PAX #: (904) 922-4000

FROM: RUDEN, MCCLOSKY, SMITH, SCHUSTER & RUSSELL, CONTACT: SUSAN OSBORNE PHONE: (984) 761-2910

ACCT#: 076077000521

FAX #: (954)764-4996

NAME: BREMAN FAMILY PARTMERSHIP, LTD. AUDIT NUMBER...... N97000006737

DOC TYPE.....LIMITED PARTHERSHIP AMENDMENT
CERT. OF STATUS.0 PAGES.....
DEL.METHOD... PAGES..... 2

CERT. COPIES.....1 DEL.METROD. FAX
EST.CHARGE. \$105.00

NOTE: PLEASE PRINT THIS FAGE AND USE IT AS A COVER SHEET. TYPE THE PAX
AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF ALL PAGES OF THE DOCUMENT

** ENTER 'M' FOR MENT, **

ENTER SELECTION AND <CR>:

•	97	
		٠-۲
	28	i-
		\Box
	وب	
111	20	

1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1		28 PH 2: 35	CHOIN FRANCHS	1
· in	y	97 HAY	1.315.4	
5 11 101	t			DCC
مع حمود				しいご
1 - 1 7 12 - 1				ED:0
ina :		ะเทยก		DCC
	rify	 er		טירנ

C. TAX_			
FILING		54	-
R. # "*; C	FEE SD S		_
1	53.5	2	
K. C. A. BACALLE D	115		
REFUND	VE		-

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF BREMAN FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620,109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, Breman Family Partnership, Ltd. ("Partnership") whose certificate was filed with the

Florida Department of State on October 1, 1996, Charter Number A96000001818, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership:

Paragraph 2 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of the Partnership is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

2. The address of the office in Florida at which will be kept the records of the Partnership required to be maintained by Section 620.105 of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (the "Act") is 2000 South Ocean Boulevard, Apartment 17-H, Boca Raton, Florida, 33432.

Paragraph 3 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of the Partnership is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

3. The name and address of the agent for service of process required to be maintained by Section 620.105(2) of the Act is Joseph B. Breman, 2000 South Ocean Boulevard, Apartment 17-H, Boca Raton, Florida, 33432.

Paragraph 4 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of the Partnership is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

4. The name and business address of each General Partner of the Partnership is as follows:

Proper d by: Thomas C. Eats. How., FL Ear#355836 Rades McClocky, et al., Po nos 1900 Port Landerdele, Florida. 33301 (954) 764-6660;

FTL:231813:1.

FILE

GENERAL PARTNER

Joseph E. Breman

BUSINESS ADDRESS

2000 South Ocean Boulevard Apartment 17-H Boca Raton, Florida 33432

Paragraph 5 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of the Partnership is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

5. A mailing address for the Partnership is 2000 South Ocean Boulevard, Apartment 17-H, Boca Raton, Florida, 33432.

Except as amended hereby, the terms of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of the Partnership shall remain in full force and effect.

This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being the general partner of the Partnership, has hereunto subscribed his hand and seal to this Amendment as of this <u>28</u> day of May, 1997.

GENERAL PARTNER:

Prepared by: Thomas Or: Ehtsy: Heq. FL Bar#355836 Buden McClockey, et al., PO Box 1900 Port Landerdale, Florida 33301 (954) 764-6660

RUDENG WE COKE. SMIYE A FATO BY STREET 1 1015

Address

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

681-9027

Phone # City/State/Zip Office Use Only CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known): 1. Breman Family Partnership (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) Certified Copy Walk in Pick up time Certificate of Status Photocopy ☐ Will wait Mail out SALVICIA (OVICIAL) Spaginicely. Amendment Profit Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director NonProfit G TAR FILING Change of Registered Agent Limited Liability A. AGENT FEF Dissolution/Withdrawal **Domestication** COPY Merger Other BALANCE DUE -DESTRICTION PETIND (o) viiditävidik(ek); OUVERING CATION Annual Report Foreign Fictitious Name Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark Other

Examiner's Initials

CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF BREMAN FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.



The Certificate of Limited Partnership of Breman Family Partnership, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership ("Partnership"), filed with the Department of State on October 1, 1996, charter number A96000001818 is hereby canceled by express will of all the general partners.

This Certificate of Cancellation is authorized by the Partnership as of 1, 129, 1997, and is effective as of the date of filing.

GENERAL PARTNER:

/

Prepared by: Thomas O. Katz, Esq., FL Bar #355836

Ruden McClosky, Et al., P. O. Box 1900

Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301

FTL:218690:1 (954) 764-6660